BLEKINGE
FORBUNDSMASTERSKAP 2020

GEVAR BANA 300 m

2020-08-09

Ynde Skjutbana

Bromolla Skf
Solvesborgs Skf

Patrik Andersson
Bromolla skf
2020-08-09



RESULTAT

LIGGANDE

G3

1 Rikard EImlund

2 Hakan Sigurdsson
3 Mattias Nordlander

STALLNINGAR

G3

1 Mattias Nordlander
2 Rikard EImlund

FINAL LIGGANDE

1 Rikard EImlund

2 Mattias Nordlander
3 Hakan Sigurdsson

FINAL STALLNINGAR
1 Mattias Nordlander
2 Rikard EImlund
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Ka 2 SKF
Gammalstorps SKF
Ka 2 SKF

Ka 2 SKF
Ka 2 SKF

Ka 2 SKF
Ka 2 SKF
Gammalstorps SKF

Ka 2 SKF
Ka 2 SKF

G3
G3
G3

G3
G3

48 48 46 50
44 46 47 50
47 45 45 48

137 94
136 81

192 49 46 45
185 48 47 48
187 46 47 46

231 44 38
217 44 37

192 200kr
187
185

231 100 kr
217

332 (8%
328 (6%
326 (6%

313 (5%)
298 (2%)
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